Data Sheet Fujitsu Display B24W-7 LED
Page 1 / 5 www.fujitsu.com/emeia/products/computing/peripheral/displays
Data Sheet
Fujitsu Display B24W-7 LED
Advanced display: 61 cm (24-inch) widescreen
Best ergonomic and energy saving solutions for office applications
The FUJITSU B24W-7 LED Display with excellent ergonomics makes intensive office work
extremely comfortable. This highly reliable display offers superb usability and power-saving

Weight (packed) 8.4 kg
Weight (packed) (lbs) 18.52 lbs
Order information
Order Code S26361-K1497-V141
EAN Code 4057185865128
Country specific order code BDL:K1497V141-UK - with UK power cable, mandatory for Arabian countries
BDL:K1497V141-CHN - with China power cable and CEL, mandatory for China
BDL:K1497V141-ID - with Import label, mandatory for Indonesia (on demand)
BDL:K1497V141-INT - W/o power cable, mandatory for countries where import with EU cable is not allowed
VL-B24W-7A is available in Japan
Accessories information Further helpful options:
Stands and Mounting kits: